
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(189) Giulian SORVILLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(159) Xiaochen JI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(186) Timothé LAHOUSSINE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(152) Pepijn STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(196) Ben GOETZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(75) Moritz MOHR(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(144) Yanis VANDENBOSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(105) Edouard GODFROID(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(161) Sarah IFFERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

11:27:22.499 

11:28:18.485 

11:29:14.608 

11:30:10.832 

11:26:28.371 

11:27:25.074 

11:28:21.297 

11:29:17.673 

11:30:14.610 

11:26:18.441 

11:27:15.461 

11:28:11.867 

11:29:08.389 

11:30:05.194 

11:26:27.149 

11:27:24.304 

11:28:20.725 

11:29:17.483 

11:30:15.263 

11:26:16.128 

11:27:13.403 

11:28:10.086 

11:29:06.563 

11:26:18.336 

11:27:16.053 

11:28:12.585 

11:29:09.090 

11:30:05.665 

11:26:23.418 

11:27:21.391 

11:28:18.560 

11:29:15.656 

11:30:12.174 

11:26:15.094 

11:27:12.987 

11:28:09.755 

11:29:06.332 

11:30:04.972 

11:26:23.069 

11:27:20.031 

11:28:16.939 

11:29:13.566 

11:30:10.210 

11:26:22.122 

11:27:19.645 

11:28:16.424 

11:29:13.108 

11:30:10.523 

Lap Tm 

56.763 

55.986 

56.123 

56.224 

1:04.009 

56.703 

56.223 

56.376 

56.937 

1:00.268 

57.020 

56.406 

56.522 

56.805 

1:02.438 

57.155 

56.421 

56.758 

57.780 

1:00.456 

57.275 

56.683 

56.477 

1:02.227 

57.717 

56.532 

56.505 

56.575 

1:01.630 

57.973 

57.169 

57.096 

56.518 

1:01.311 

57.893 

56.768 

56.577 

58.640 

1:00.933 

56.962 

56.908 

56.627 

56.644 

1:01.921 

57.523 

56.779 

56.684 

57.415 

Diff 

+0.777 

+0.137 

+0.238 

+7.786 

+0.480 

+0.153 

+0.714 

+3.862 

+0.614 

+0.116 

+0.399 

+6.017 

+0.734 

+0.337 

+1.359 

+3.979 

+0.798 

+0.206 

+5.722 

+1.212 

+0.027 

+0.070 

+5.112 

+1.455 

+0.651 

+0.578 

+4.734 

+1.316 

+0.191 

+2.063 

+4.306 

+0.335 

+0.281 

+0.017 

+5.237 

+0.839 

+0.095 

+0.731 

S1 Tm 

22.781 

22.489 

22.415 

22.523 

28.742 

22.922 

22.592 

22.825 

22.684 

25.086 

23.178 

22.414 

22.396 
22.707 

26.225 

23.186 

22.691 

22.658 

22.704 

25.228 

23.161 

22.893 

22.683 

25.794 

23.613 

22.657 

22.545 

22.586 

26.189 

23.662 

22.963 

22.871 

22.677 

25.511 

23.350 

22.800 

22.614 
23.260 

25.198 

23.007 

22.672 

22.513 
22.862 

25.948 

23.342 

22.832 

22.723 
23.396 

S2 Tm 

16.952 

16.554 
16.804 

16.592 

17.785 

16.754 

16.648 

16.597 
17.112 

17.602 

16.844 

16.698 

16.766 

16.788 

18.393 

16.824 

16.650 
16.845 

17.640 

17.620 

16.940 

16.738 
16.767 

18.215 

16.968 

16.821 

16.798 

16.807 

18.009 

17.062 

16.843 

16.823 

16.764 

17.989 

17.233 

16.892 

16.849 
17.775 

18.180 

16.923 

17.011 

16.864 

16.657 

18.284 

17.097 

16.728 
16.786 

16.752 

S3 Tm 

17.030 

16.943 

16.904 

17.109 

17.482 

17.027 

16.983 

16.954 
17.141 

17.580 

16.998 
17.294 

17.360 

17.310 

17.820 

17.145 

17.080 
17.255 

17.436 

17.608 

17.174 

17.052 

17.027 

18.218 

17.136 

17.054 
17.162 

17.182 

17.432 

17.249 

17.363 

17.402 

17.077 

17.811 

17.310 

17.076 

17.114 

17.605 

17.555 

17.032 
17.225 

17.250 

17.125 

17.689 

17.084 

17.219 

17.175 

17.267 

Lap 

(126) Louis BAZIRET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(127) Juste MULDER(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Didier KREEFT(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(31) Nikita NIKISHOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(119) Riley CRANHAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(68) Zac GREEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(195) Nils LELAURE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(25) Felipe REIJS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) Maerle TAYLOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(177) Fares JALIL 

1 

Time of Day 

11:26:19.861 

11:27:15.959 

11:28:11.570 

11:29:07.017 

11:30:03.233 

11:26:17.343 

11:27:13.486 

11:28:08.949 

11:29:04.633 

11:30:00.943 

11:26:27.207 

11:27:23.365 

11:28:19.036 

11:29:14.896 

11:30:11.103 

11:26:18.108 

11:27:14.587 

11:28:10.345 

11:29:06.440 

11:30:02.650 

11:26:25.032 

11:27:21.440 

11:28:17.216 

11:29:13.281 

11:30:09.580 

11:26:18.526 

11:27:15.122 

11:28:10.901 

11:29:06.812 

11:30:03.384 

11:26:18.023 

11:27:14.746 

11:28:10.624 

11:29:07.446 

11:30:04.111 

11:26:28.769 

11:27:25.566 

11:28:21.453 

11:29:17.392 

11:30:13.485 

11:26:21.789 

11:27:18.612 

11:28:14.594 

11:29:10.609 

11:30:06.968 

11:26:25.736 

Lap Tm 

1:00.097 

56.098 

55.611 

55.447 

56.216 

59.747 

56.143 

55.463 

55.684 

56.310 

1:00.640 

56.158 

55.671 

55.860 

56.207 

1:00.370 

56.479 

55.758 

56.095 

56.210 

1:00.491 

56.408 

55.776 

56.065 

56.299 

59.540 

56.596 

55.779 

55.911 

56.572 

1:02.881 

56.723 

55.878 

56.822 

56.665 

1:03.625 

56.797 

55.887 

55.939 

56.093 

1:01.027 

56.823 

55.982 

56.015 

56.359 

1:02.432 

Diff 

+4.650 

+0.651 

+0.164 

+0.769 

+4.284 

+0.680 

+0.221 

+0.847 

+4.969 

+0.487 

+0.189 

+0.536 

+4.612 

+0.721 

+0.337 

+0.452 

+4.715 

+0.632 

+0.289 

+0.523 

+3.761 

+0.817 

+0.132 

+0.793 

+7.003 

+0.845 

+0.944 

+0.787 

+7.738 

+0.910 

+0.052 

+0.206 

+5.045 

+0.841 

+0.033 

+0.377 

+6.446 

S1 Tm 

25.430 

22.652 

22.237 

22.256 

22.452 

24.741 

22.614 

22.229 
22.328 

22.434 

26.057 

22.620 

22.360 

22.323 

22.591 

25.066 

22.762 

22.310 
22.328 

22.383 

25.887 

22.789 

22.445 

22.467 

22.568 

24.992 

23.020 

22.384 

22.314 
22.528 

27.314 

23.013 

22.367 

22.332 

22.461 

27.637 

22.927 

22.401 

22.296 

22.353 

25.699 

22.967 

22.518 

22.285 
22.495 

27.314 

S2 Tm 

17.419 

16.536 

16.478 

16.394 
16.569 

17.670 

16.617 

16.461 
16.513 

16.559 

17.442 

16.597 

16.522 
16.674 

16.584 

17.680 

16.767 

16.575 
16.636 

16.659 

17.407 

16.589 

16.422 

16.670 

16.566 

17.354 

16.673 

16.508 

16.721 

16.795 

17.820 

16.796 

16.575 
17.480 

16.966 

18.184 

16.890 

16.653 

16.634 

16.657 

17.891 

16.779 

16.569 

16.710 

16.625 

17.757 

S3 Tm 

17.248 

16.910 

16.896 

16.797 
17.195 

17.336 

16.912 

16.773 
16.843 

17.317 

17.141 

16.941 

16.789 
16.863 

17.032 

17.624 

16.950 

16.873 
17.131 

17.168 

17.197 

17.030 

16.909 

16.928 

17.165 

17.194 

16.903 

16.887 

16.876 
17.249 

17.747 

16.914 

16.936 

17.010 

17.238 

17.804 

16.980 

16.833 
17.009 

17.083 

17.437 

17.077 

16.895 

17.020 

17.239 

17.361 
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(26) Noah NOLKEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(197) Sverre VERLINDEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(141) Maxime LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(185) Yves RIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(150) Mathis LANDENNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) Sasha DUQUET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(160) Nilas MALIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

11:26:20.047 

11:27:17.389 

11:28:14.094 

11:29:11.057 

11:30:07.744 

11:26:24.463 

11:27:22.943 

11:28:20.398 

11:29:17.142 

11:30:15.300 

11:26:23.860 

11:27:21.244 

11:28:18.044 

11:29:15.250 

11:30:12.077 

11:26:22.307 

11:27:20.309 

11:28:17.137 

11:29:14.705 

11:30:11.598 

11:26:26.245 

11:27:23.457 

11:28:20.179 

11:29:16.717 

11:30:13.608 

11:26:21.745 

11:27:19.496 

11:28:17.005 

11:29:14.257 

11:30:12.686 

11:26:23.482 

11:27:20.735 

11:28:17.439 

11:29:14.332 

11:30:11.211 

Lap Tm 

1:01.272 

57.342 

56.705 

56.963 

56.687 

1:03.904 

58.480 

57.455 

56.744 

58.158 

1:00.711 

57.384 

56.800 

57.206 

56.827 

1:01.941 

58.002 

56.828 

57.568 

56.893 

1:02.545 

57.212 

56.722 

56.538 

56.891 

1:02.293 

57.751 

57.509 

57.252 

58.429 

1:02.104 

57.253 

56.704 

56.893 

56.879 

Diff 

+4.585 

+0.655 

+0.018 

+0.276 

+7.160 

+1.736 

+0.711 

+1.414 

+3.911 

+0.584 

+0.406 

+0.027 

+5.113 

+1.174 

+0.740 

+0.065 

+5.654 

+0.321 

-0.169 

-0.353 

+5.041 

+0.499 

+0.257 

+1.177 

+5.400 

+0.549 

+0.189 

+0.175 

S1 Tm 

25.921 

23.231 

22.701 

22.687 

22.670 

26.577 

23.765 

22.866 

22.673 
23.053 

25.369 

23.139 

22.999 

22.806 

22.618 

26.104 

23.410 

22.628 
23.478 

22.881 

27.111 

22.970 

22.632 

22.620 
22.730 

26.438 

23.447 

23.115 

23.189 

23.692 

26.218 

23.098 

22.641 

23.101 

22.596 

S2 Tm 

17.660 

16.946 

16.933 

17.129 

16.713 

18.919 

17.484 

17.387 

16.896 
17.524 

17.615 

16.874 

16.758 
17.272 

16.946 

18.128 

17.385 

17.035 

16.925 

16.786 

17.893 

16.918 

16.935 

16.777 
16.822 

18.149 

17.157 

17.174 

16.885 
17.321 

18.113 

16.856 

16.837 

16.791 

16.854 

S3 Tm 

17.691 

17.165 

17.071 

17.147 

17.304 

18.408 

17.231 

17.202 

17.175 
17.581 

17.727 

17.371 

17.043 
17.128 

17.263 

17.709 

17.207 

17.165 
17.165 

17.226 

17.541 

17.324 

17.155 

17.141 
17.339 

17.706 

17.147 
17.220 

17.178 

17.416 

17.773 

17.299 

17.226 

17.001 

17.429 
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